

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9513/2021

Radheshyam S/o Shri Ramjilal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mohni Devi W/o Shri Bhikaram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Prakash Chand Thakuriya

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

25/10/2021

Let notice be awaited for a further period of four weeks.

List on 23.11.2021.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /9

सत्यमेव जयते