

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9513/2021

Radheshyam S/o Shri Ramjilal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mohni Devi W/o Shri Bhikaram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prakash Chand Thakuriya Ms. Tulika Saini Mr. Vishnu Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

03/10/2023

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent/s.

List this matter on 03.01.2024.

Till then, the interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J