

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.9513/2021

Radheshyam S/o Shri Ramjilal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mohni Devi W/o Shri Bhikaram (since deceased through legal heirs)

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Prakash Chand Thakuriya

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

11/09/2025

List this case on 31.10.2025.

Till then interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/106